AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS INC, (304) 725-6921  /  FAX 304-725-6983, www.amsvendors.com
ILLUSTRATED PARTS MANUAL, AMS
MV-XYY
 MicroVend™
L0183 REV. C
INTERNATIONAL A.M.S.  S DE RL DE CV
KM. 9 CARR. AL CASTILLO NO. 8200
MPIO. DE EL SALTO, JAL. MEXICO 45680

merchandiser during assembly. Numbering starts with 0001 and
continues through 9999, whereupon these four digits start over. An
example of the numbering system in use is as follows:
1-1902-0275 is translated as U.S. built, manufactured in 2019, month
of February, and was the 275th manufactured.
AMS MV-624
Manufacturer Cabinet     Trays      Selections
    Width
Model Number Breakdown
AMS MV-624 means this vendor is an Automated
Merchandising Systems merchandiser MicroVend, with six
(6) trays making available twenty four (24) positions for
different products.
AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS INC, (304) 725-6921  /  FAX 304-725-6983, www.amsvendors.com   7
PATENT DISCLOSURE
This merchandiser and/or certain of its components are covered by one or more of the following U.S. and international patents;
U.S. PATENTS: 6,145,699; 6,520,373
PUBLICATION NOTICE
It is our intent to assist our customers with up-to-date documentation: however, this manual may not contain all updates and is subject to revision
without notice. Please contact our Service Department with your requests or comments.
L0183, REV. C ILLUSTRATED PARTS MANUAL, AMS MV-XYY 8
CABINET
34
5
17
36
18
19
15
14
13
12
11
10
98 76
4
3
16
2
1
35
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
22
16
AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS INC, (304) 725-6921  /  FAX 304-725-6983, www.amsvendors.com   9
CABINET
ITEM PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. NOTES
4 3009-02 Steel Rivet, 1/4" Grip Length 1/8" 3
5 3009-04 Steel Rivet, 3/8" Grip Length 1/4" 2
3 3002-04 Screw, Machine, Type F 8-32 2
2 3001-03 Screw, Sheet Metal, Type B, 8-18 (3/8" long) 3
1 3000 Screw, Sheet Metal, Tek 8-18 (1/2") 1
6 3023-15 Washer, Flat Nylon, 1/2, .505 x .750 x .062 3
7 3029-02 Bushing, Open/Closed, .390 ID X .562 OD 1
8 3055 Edge Trim, Pre-Glued (.313’) —
9 3060-08 Nut, Self-Locking, Machine, #8-32 2
10 3079 Hair Pin, Compressor Mounting 2
11 3084-03 Screw, SEMS, 8-32, 3/8" 1
12 3210 Bumper, Rivet Insert 1